CLASS OF 2026 SENIOR ACTIVITIES TIMELINE

All dates, times, and locations are subject to change.

DATE EVENT TIME LOCATION
JULY 29 SENIOR PARKING SPOT SALES BEGIN 9:00 AM ONLINE THROUGH REVTRAK
JULY 31 SENIOR PARKING SPOT SELECTION 8:30 AM RHS
AUG 4 SENIOR SCHEDULE RELEASE 8:00 AM SKYWARD STUDENT ACCESS
AUG 7 STUDENT ID PICK UP DAY 1:00 PM RHS CAFETERIA
AUG9 SENIOR SUNRISE 6:30-7:30 AM KYLE FIELD
AUG 9 SENIOR PARKING PAINT DAY 8:00 AM-12:00 PM | RHS STUDENT PARKING LOT
AUG 28 SENIOR PARENT MEETING 6:00 PM RHS MAIN GYM
SEPT 27 SENIOR YEARBOOK PORTRAIT DEADLINE 11:59 PM PRESTIGE STUDIOS
TBA LOCAL SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION OPENS 8:00 AM DISTRICT WEBSITE
MARCH 1 YEARBOOK VERIFICATION DEADLINE 11:59 PM VERIFICATION FORM
TBA LOCAL SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION CLOSES 11:59 PM DISTRICT WEBSITE
APRIL 1 CAP & GOWN ONLINE ORDER DEADLINE 11:59 PM JOSTENS WEBSITE
APRIL 4 SENIOR SPOTLIGHT SUBMISSION DEADLINE 11:59 PM SUBMISSION FORM
APRIL 6 SENIOR 100 HOUR VOLUNTEER FORMS DUE 11:59 PM SUBMISSION FORM
APRIL 11 PROM 7:00-11:00 PM HOUSE OF BLUES
APRIL 12 AFTER PROM 12:00-4:00 AM SHENANIGANZ
APRIL 16 CAP & GOWN ON-CAMPUS PICKUP DAY 10:00 AM-3:00 PM | RHS LECTURE HALL
APRIL 17 | LAST DAY TO TAKE A COLLEGE TOUR ABSENCE 11:59 PM VERIFY THRU YOUR AP OFFICE
MAY 1 SIGNING DAY RECOGNITION 7:30 AM TBA
MAY 12 | SENIOR AWARDS & SCHOLARSHIP CELEBRATION 7:00 PM WILKERSON STADIUM
TBA SENIOR PEP RALLY 9:00 AM RHS MAIN GYM
MAY 14 SENIOR SUNSET 7:30 PM WILKERSON STADIUM
MAY 17 BACCALAUREATE 5:00 PM PERFORMING ARTS CENTER
TBA SENIOR WALKS TBA ELEMENTARY CAMPUSES
MAY 20 SENIOR PANORAMIC PICTURE 9:45-10:15 AM RHS MAIN GYM
TBA SENIOR PICNIC TBA OASIS PICKLEBALL CLUB
MAY 21 GRADUATION TICKET/PANO PICTURE PICK UP 9:00 AM-12:00 PM | RHS CAFETERIA ANNEX
MAY 27 GRADUATION 1:00 PM CURTIS CULWELL CENTER

*All obligations must be paid in order to receive graduation tickets.



https://local.prestigeportraits.com/
https://forms.gle/gwgvEXPumhwQ5UsR9
https://www.jostens.com/apps/store/customer/1080309/Rockwall-High-School/
https://forms.gle/LFPnYtZCBfEWq34q7
https://forms.gle/DYRtbeb8D1qGmr8eA

Communication About Senior Events

Please make sure your email address is correct and up-to-date in Skyward Family
Access and add donotreply@rockwallisd.org to your contacts list to prevent emails
from being delivered to Junk or Clutter folders. All of the emails we send are also
posted in Skyward Family Access in the Message Center.

We will also be updating the senior page of our RHS website and Class of 2026
Canvas page as well as our social media platforms: Facebook and Instagram.

Please make sure to check these frequently for updates.

OTHER IMPORTANT INFO

Rockwall High School does not determine the number of graduation tickets that
each senior receives. This is determined by the venue. They give us a certain number
of tickets and we divide that number by the number of graduating seniors. Typically,
that number ranges from 8-10 tickets per graduating senior, depending on the size
of the graduating class.

RHS students must pick up their own tickets and show proof of ID (school ID or
driver's license) to do so. All financial obligations must be cleared for a student to
pick up tickets and graduation regalia. We will not distribute tickets to family,
friends, or parents. Only the student will be permitted to pick up tickets, so please do
not schedule anything on ticket pickup day!

Graduation caps may be decorated appropriately with post-graduation plans (i.e.
college, career, military, or trade school). Any decoration that is deemed
inappropriate may result in being denied participation in the ceremony. Three
dimensional designs will not be permitted.

If you have any questions, please contact the Office of Student Services.


http://donotreplyrocwallisd.org
https://rhs.rockwallisd.com/students0/senior
https://rockwallisd.instructure.com/enroll/BF8H38
https://rockwallisd.instructure.com/enroll/BF8H38
https://www.facebook.com/rockwallhighschool
https://www.instagram.com/rockwall_2026?igsh=Y3FiaDdmZDFiZ2Zr

Important Contacts

Senior Sunset/Sunrise

Council and Class of 2026
Sponsor

Concern Contact person Contact info
Senior Yearbook Photos Prestige DFW https://local.prestigeportraits.com/
Yearbooks Katie Najarro/Kyler Jones, | katienajarro@rockwallisd.org
Yearbook Sponsors kylerjones@rockwallisd.org
Senior 100 Hour Cord Tim Watson, Student timwatson@rockwallisd.org

parking, accessibility for
ADA, and bag policy

Cap & Gown; Jostens (214) 321-4100

Graduation www.jostens.com

Announcements brian.colwill@jostens.com

Senior Events Toni Riekers, Student toni.riekers@rockwallisd.org
Services Secretary

Graduation seating, Curtis Culwell Center (972) 487-4700

https://curtisculwellcenter.com/

Scholarships & Class Rank | Counselors Contact your student’s counselor
Cords and Honor Regalia | Individual Sponsors Contact organization sponsor
Senior Walks Elementary campuses Contact your elementary campus
Baccalaureate TBA TBA - PENDING NEW SPONSOR

Counselors https://rhs.rockwallisd.com/counseling

Kara Everhart (Lead § A) kara.everhart@rockwallisd.org
Beth Morrison (B-C) beth.morrison@rockwallisd.org
Kelly Seery (D-G) kelly.seery@rockwallisd.org
Chanette Marshall (H-Ln) chanette. marshall@rockwallisd.org
Janell Sarten (Lo-Pd) janell.sarten@rockwallisd.org
Tandra Calhoun (Pe-So) tandra.calhoun@rockwallisd.org
Amber Morris (Sp-2) ambermorris@rockwallisd.org
Rebecca Farrow Counselor Secretary rebecca.farrow@rockwallisd.org
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